型        號
Model No
最大荷重
Max. load
盤面直徑
Disc diameter
盤面轉速
Disc rotating speed
盤面角度
Disc angle
傾斜角度
Tilting angle
入力電源
Input Power
CMS-75 75 kg Ø 310mm 0.5~12 rpm 0°~90°  手動 ( manual ) 110V 1Ø
CMS-150 150 kg Ø 310mm 0.5~12 rpm 0°~90° 手動 ( manual ) 110V 1Ø
CMS-300 300 kg Ø 500mm 0.3~2 rpm 0°~90° 手動 ( manual ) 110V 1Ø
CMS-500 500 kg Ø 600mm 0.3~1.5 rpm 0°~135° 電動 ( electric ) 220V 1Ø
CMS-1000 1000 kg Ø 1000mm 0.1~0.5 rpm 0°~135° 電動 ( electric ) 220V 3Ø
CMS-3000 3000 kg Ø 1200mm 0.05~0.4 rpm 0°~135° 電動 ( electric ) 220V 3Ø
CMS-5000 5000 kg Ø 1400mm 0.03~0.3 rpm 0°~135° 電動 ( electric ) 220V 3Ø
● The clockwise / counterclockwise
of rotary disc is controlled by foot pedal.
It can  work with TIG/CO2 for automatic welding.
● The face of the disc has three long slots / T-shape